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SAV
code
kod

luminous flux
strumień z 

oprawy

colour 
temperature
temperatura 

barwowa

luminaire 
power

moc oprawy

luminaire 
efficacy

skuteczność 
oprawy

mounting type
rodzaj montażu

optics
optyka

weight
waga

box
karton

2067.02C 467lm 2700K 15W 31lm/W track 48V 10°-50° 0,7kg 180x180x100mm
2067.03C 486lm 3000K 15W 32lm/W track 48V 10°-50° 0,7kg 180x180x100mm
2067.04C 506lm 4000K 15W 34lm/W track 48V 10°-50° 0,7kg 180x180x100mm

SAV TUNABLE WHITE
code
kod

luminous flux
strumień z 

oprawy

colour 
temperature
temperatura 

barwowa

luminaire 
power

moc oprawy

luminaire 
efficacy

skuteczność 
oprawy

mounting type
rodzaj montażu

optics
optyka

weight
waga

box
karton

2068.06C 486lm 2700K-4000K 15W 32lm/W track 48V 10°-50° 0,7kg 180x180x100mm

SAV RGBW
code
kod

luminous flux
strumień z 

oprawy

colour 
temperature
temperatura 

barwowa

luminaire 
power

moc oprawy

luminaire 
efficacy

skuteczność 
oprawy

mounting type
rodzaj montażu

optics
optyka

weight
waga

box
karton

2069.05C 486lm RGBW 15W 32lm/W track 48V 10°-50° 0,7kg 180x180x100mm

80

80

80

105

105

105

350° 90°

350° 90°

350° 90°

350° 90°

350° 90°

350° 90°

CASAMBI

CASAMBI

CASAMBI

10°-50°

beam angle range
zakres kąta wiązki

beam angle range
zakres kąta wiązki

beam angle range
zakres kąta wiązki

10°-50°

10°-50°

10°

10°

10°

50°

50°

50°

10
5

8275

10
5

8275

10
5

8275

75

170

170

170

75

75

accessories/akcesoria

track 230V/48V p. 70/71
szynoprzewód 230V/48V str.70/71

on request
na zapytanie

on request
na zapytanie

C - colour/kolor on request/na zapytanie

03 05
other colours

inne wykończenia white
biały

black
czarny




